3,426 , 2 I 6
(1,625,474)

3,826,217 (400,001)
(1,625,474)

423,624 (78,858)

134,170 ( I  34,170)

344,766 Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes

Refuse, Rolloff and Other lndiantown Company
NonUtility Liabilities ~ ~~ ~

$ 8,091,776 Total Equity Capital and Liabilities $ 8,091,776 !§

Note: Reclassification of lndiahtown Company and other nonutility liabilities is necessary so that the current and prior;
test years clearly distinguish utility liabilities from non-utility liabilities.

28(b) (Revised)

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

company: lndiantown Company, Inc.

Test Year Ended: December 31,2003
interim ] Final M
Historic M or Projected [ ]

Docket NO.: 040450-WS
Schedule: B-I
Page 1 of I
Preparer:CJN & W

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other
than an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge,

Balance Utility Utility Requested Requested
Line Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual Supporting
No. Description Books Adjustments Test Year Adjustment Revenues Schedule(s) -
1 OPERATING REVENUES $ 618,125 $ (6,876) (A) $ 611,249 $ 189,765 (E) $ 801,014 B-4, E-I3

2 Operation EL Maintenance 607,870 15,750 (B) 623,620 623,620 B-5, B-3

3 Depreciation, net of ClAC Amok 31,006 8,871 (C )  39,877

4 Amortization

39,877 B-13, B-3

B-3

5 Taxes Other Than Income ' 76,969 (1,331) (D) 75,638 8,639 (F) 84,277 B-15, B-3

6 Provision for Income Taxes (I) 18,223 18,223 37 (GI 18,260 C-I, B-3

7 OPERATING EXPENSES 734,068 23,290 757,358 8,676 766,034

8 NET OPERATING INCOME $ (115,943) $ (30,166) $ (146,109) $ 181,089 $ 34,980

9 RATEBASE $ 428,476 $ 389,971 $ 389,971

10 RATE OF RETURN - YO I % 8.97 %

11 Note (1): The book provision for income taxes consists solely of deferred income taxes required by Internal Revenue Code (IRC) Section 168

29 (Revised)

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company: lndiantown Company, lnc.
Docket No.: 040450-WS
Test Year Ended: December 31,2003
Interim [a Final [ ]
Historic [a or Projected [ ]

Schedule: 8-1 (a)
Page 1 of 1
Preparer:CJN & W

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other

[…]

NET OPERATING INCOME $ (115,943) $ 22,540 $ (93,403) $ 121,627 $ 28,224

RATE BASE $ 428,476 $ 341,525 $ 341,525

RATE OF RETURN % % 8.26 % I

11 Note (1): The book provision for income taxes consists solely of deferred income taxes required by Internal Revenue Code (IRC) Section 168

30 (Revised)

Florida Public Service Commission Schedule of Wastewater Net Operating Income

Company: lndiantown Company, Inc.
Docket No.: 040450-WS
Test Year Ended: December 31,2003
Interim [ ] Final [x]
Historic M or Projected [ ]

Schedule: B-2
Page I of 1
Preparer:CJN i% W

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other than an
acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1 1 (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Requested
Revenue

Requested
Annual

Utility
Adjusted
Test Year Adjustment Revenues Schedule(s)

Balance Utility
Line Per Test Year
NO. Description Books Adjustments -

Supporting

OPERATING REVENUES

Operation EL Maintenance

Depreciation, net of ClAC Amok

Amortization

Taxes Other Than Income

Provision for Income Taxes

OPERATING EXPENSES

$ 871,052 $ 338,771 (E) $ 1,209,823 8-4, E-13

828,547 828,547 B-6, 8-3

122,049 122,049 B-14, B-3

119,379

$ 885,706 $ (14,654) (A)

833,329 (4,782) @)

91,263 30,786 (C)

B-3

B-15, 6-3

C-I, B-3

103,570 539 (D) 104,109 15,270 (F)

4,276 21,252 (G) 25.528 4,276

1

1,032,438 26,543 1,058,981 36,522 1,095,503

NET OPERATING INCOME $ (146,732) $ (41,197) $ (187,929) $ 302,249 $ 114,320

9 RATE BASE $ 1,274,475 $ 1,274,475 $ 1,230,333

10 RATE OF RETURN 8.97 % % - % -

31 (Revised)

Schedule of Wastewater Net Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company: lndiantown Company, Inc.
Docket No.: 040450-WS
Test Year Ended: December 31,2003
Interim Final [ 3
Historic M or Projected [ ]

Schedule: 6-2 (a)
Page 1 of 1
Preparer:CJN B W

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other than an
acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1 1

Line

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6)  (7)

Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual Supporting
Balance Utility Vtitity Requested Requested

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

-

9

Description Books Adjustments Test Year Adjustment Revenues Schedule(s)

OPERATING REVENUES $ 885,706 $ (14,654) (A) $ 871,052 $ 242,419 (E) $ 1,113,471 B-4, E-13

Operation & Maintenance 833,329 (56,749) (W 776,580 7’76,580 6-6, B-3

Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. 91,263 25,831 (C) 11 7,094 1 17,094 B-14, 8-3

Amortization 8-3(a)

Taxes Other Than Income i 03,570 (659) (Dl 102,911 10,934 (F) 1 13,845 B-15, B-3(a)

Provision for Income Taxes 4,276 4,276 11,985 (G) 16,261 C-1, B-3(a)

OPERATING EXPENSES 1,032,438 (31,577) 1,000,861 22,919 1,023,780

NET OPERATING INCOME $ (146,732) $ 16,923 $ 219,500 $ 89,691

RATE BASE $ 1,230,333 $ 1,085,326 $ 1,085,326

8.26 % I O  RATE OF RETURN I % I %

32 (Revised)

Schedule of Adjustments to Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Indiantown Company, Inc.
Schedule Year Ended: December 31,2003
Interim [ 1 Final [x]
Historic [XI or Projected [ 1

Schedule: B-3
Page I of 4
Docket No.: 040450-WS
Preparer:CJN & W

Explanation: Provide a detailed description of all adjustments to operating income per books3 with a total for each
line item shown on the net operating income statement.

Line
No.

1
2
3

4

5

6
7
8
9
10